‘ﬁ\

M ILerrey s
& "?}‘ North Sea Region sk
PARTRIDGE g
European Regional Development Fund EUROPEAN UNION

Resultaten van een bevraging in 6 EU landen geleid door
VLM over beheerovereenkomsten voor akkerfauna

N\
VLAAMSE /( Vlaanderen
LAND ( % IS open ruimte

MAATSCHAPPLJ



m interreg IR
( ".‘l{‘ North Sea Region [
PARTRIDGE *
European Regional Development Funda  EUROPEAN UNION
Online Survey (WP5)

= Online enquéte - landbouwers die wel/niet betrokken zijn bij
beheerovereenkomsten van akkerfauna en om te zien hoe landbouwers de
beheerovereenkomsten ervaren en hun mening



Online Survey (WP5)

Lanceringsdatum: 15 maart 2021
Duur : 2 maanden (tot 15 mei 2021)
Partners: 6 deelnemende landen

.U
A HILCTTCY
North Sea Region
PARTRIDGE
European Regional Development Fund EUROPEAN UNION

O\
VLAAMSE /(\] Vlaanderen
LAND (\ is open ruimte

MAATSCHAPPLJ



iterregy

North Sea Region
PARTRIDGE

uropean Regional Development Fund  EUROPEAN UNION

Profiel Respondenten

O\
VLAAMSE f(’ Vlaanderen
LAND (\ \ s open ruimee

MAATSCHAPPIJ




Responses (%)

100

-
(&)

&)
o

N
o

Belgium

Interreg
Status of Respondent (Farmer or Hunter) ﬁww —
Farmer B Hunter Farmer and Hunter B Neither

Denmark England Germany Netherlands Scotland



S

interreg
North Sea Region
PARTRIDGE

PR P—— T T

Arable land and Farmer Hunter status
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Responses (%)

What kind of options for arable farmland do you have that are funded by AES?
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Responses (%)

What are the main reasons you have taken up AE schemes for arable farmland wildlife?
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Responses (%)
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Why you don't have AE option for arable farmland wildlife?

Belgium

England

Netherlands

Denmark
Germany Given Option
| have never heard of AE schemes
| already do measures for environment for free
| have applied for AES but was not successful
. AES are not available inmyarea
| know AES but | am not interested in joining it
| . | had AES in the past but didn't work for me
Other
Scotland
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Responses (%)

What kind of AE options for arable farmland would you choose?(if were possible to have AES)
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Responses (%)

What kind of advice is needed when entering AE schemes? (With AES)
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Responses (%)

What kind of advice would you need when entering AE schemes?(Without AES)
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How often would you like advice? (With AES) How often would you like advice? (Without AES)

_ Once a year _ Other — When | request it _ Once a year _ Other I When | request it
B Only when starting an AE scheme B Two or three times a year Ml No opinion B Only when starting an AE scheme B Two or three times a year Il No opinion
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Where would you prefer to get advice?

With AES
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Advisor from a farmer cluster/collective
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Would you pay for advice?
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Responses (%)
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Who should pay for the advice? (With AES)
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Responses (%)
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What aspects of agricultural management should be more flexible?
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Responses (%)

40
30

What aspects of mowing should be flexible?
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~ How many times need to mow
The date required to mow

~ Use of the mown grass

" How early are allowed to mow
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Which aspects of sowing should be flexible?

Without AES
With AES

Belgium England
Belgium England 60 2 2

50
40
30
20
10

60 Germany Netherlands

50
40
30
20
10

Germany Netherlands

Responses (%)

Scotland

Scotland 60
50

40
30
20
10

Given Option

Ability to control weeds chemically before sowing ? W interreg -
Flexibility in sowing dates @?«?ﬁ‘?}?‘???f‘f’f’f .
ghﬁ ability to use fertilizer on the option

ther



With AES
50 Belgium
40
30

20
10
0 —

Germany

50
40
30
20
10

Responses (%)

Scotland

50
40
30
20
10

Interreg
Morth Sea Region
PARTRIDGE

Which aspects of seed mixes should be flexible?
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Why flexibility is necessary in the location of options?
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What length(s) of contract would you prefer?

Annual contracts [ Short contracts (<5 years) Medium length contracts (5-10 years) B Long-term contracts (10+ years) Other
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Responses (%)
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Responses (%)

What type of predation management options should be paid through AES
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Where should the money come from to finance AES for arable farmland?
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What aspects should be included in the calculation of the payment?
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